
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0516

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:8/10/2016 Infrastructure & Culture Committee

On agenda: Final action:8/10/2016 8/22/2016

Title: A resolution approving a proposed Contract between the City and County of Denver and BT
Construction, Inc., for 33rd Street Outfall. (INFRASTRUCTURE &amp; CULTURE) Approves a one-
year $11,240,744.83 contract with BT Construction, Inc. for the 31st and 36th Street Outfall Project to
improve drainage conditions in these basins during a 5-year storm event (201627408). The last
regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 9-12-16.  The Committee
approved filing this resolution at its meeting on 8-10-16.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR16 0516 PW - Morrison, 3. RR16 0516 PW Key Contract Terms - Morrison
(003), 4. 33rd St  Outfall Segment MC to Blake

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted en blocCity Council8/22/2016 3 Pass

approvedMayor-Council8/16/2016 2

approved for filingInfrastructure & Culture Committee8/10/2016 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

